O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

New York Women's Spring Summer 23
Fashion Week dates : September 09 - September 14
Definitive schedule

WED. SEPTEMBER 07 CATWALKS
6.00pm CHRISTIAN SIRIANO See Invitation
8.00pm VICTOR DE SOUZA See Invitation

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 08 CATWALKS

10.00am DOUBLE TAKE See Invitation
1.00pm LUCHEN See Invitation
3.00pm PARKE & RONEN See Invitation
5.00pm LIONNE See Invitation
Presenting for the first time
6.00pm BOBBLEHAUS See Invitation

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 08 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am -> 7 FOR ALL MANKIND See Invitation
12.00pm

5.30pm -> TARA BABYLON See Invitation
7.30pm

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 09 CATWALKS

KUON Digital
11.00am BRONX AND BANCO See Invitation
11.00am TIFFANY BROWN DESIGNS
1.00pm LEONARDO 5TH AVENUE See Invitation
1.00pm NAEEM KHAN See Invitation
2.00pm Mé65 STUDIO See Invitation
3.00pm BAD BINCH TONG TONG BY TERRANCE See Invitation

ZHOU
4.00pm PROENZA SCHOULER See Invitation
5.00pm NO SESSO See Invitation
6.00pm COLLINA STRADA See Invitation
7.00pm BOSIDENG Digital
7.00pm FE NOEL See Invitation
8.00pm FENDI See Invitation

A Special Fendi Fashion Show
Celebrating 25 Years of the
Baguette

8.00pm TIA ADEOLA See Invitation



FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 09 PRESENTATIONS

->

->

10.30am ->
12.00pm

1.30pm ->
3.00pm
2.00pm ->
4.00pm
4.30pm ->
6.00pm

5.00pm ->
7.00pm
6.00pm ->
9.00pm

HERVE LEGER

RINAT BRODACH

NEW YORK MENS DAY

AJE

OVERCOAT

NEW YORK MENS DAY

REBECCA MINKOFF

LA BODEGA BAQUE

See Invitation
By appointment

See Invitation
By appointment

See Invitation

Amirok, Atelier Cillian, A.Potts,
Nobis, Teddy Vonranson, Terry
Singh

See Invitation

See Invitation
By appointment only

See Invitation
Fried Rice, Holo Market, Nicholas
Raefski, Nobis, So.Ty, Todd Patrick

See Invitation

See Invitation
Launch Event

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 10 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am

11.00am

12.00pm
12.00pm
12.00pm
12.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
5.00pm

ALTUZARRA
ANONLYCHILD

NEWLEAPER

ALEJANDRA ALONSO ROJAS
CHOCHENG

ELENA VELEZ

PATBO

ECKHAUS LATTA

KHAITE

JASON WU COLLECTION

TADASHI SHOJI
SON JUNG WAN

VICTOR GLEMAUD
DION LEE
VISHRUTI

DEITY NEW YORK
KHIRY

See Invitation

See Invitation
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
Digital

See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation
+ Digital

Digital
See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
See Invitation
Digital

See Invitation

See Invitation
+ Digital



SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 10 CATWALKS

5.00pm TIBI See Invitation

+ Digital
6.00pm PRABAL GURUNG See Invitation
7.00pm SERGIO HUDSON See Invitation
7.00pm SUPIMA See Invitation

+ Digital
7.00pm TANNER FLETCHER See Invitation
8.00pm PRIVATE POLICY See Invitation
9.00pm MARNI See Invitation
SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 10 PRESENTATIONS
9.00am -> ONE/OF BY PATRICIA VOTO See Invitation
10.00am
10.00am -> BLACK IN FASHION COUNCIL 5th Floor Showrooms - Entrance at
6.00pm DISCOVERY SHOWROOMS 6 St. Johns Lane

Designers: Ajovang, Atelier NDigo,
Harbison, Izayla, Jessica Rich,
Kwame Adusei, Madame Adassa,
Muehleder, Sammy B and

Vavvoune.
11.00am -> DAUPHINETTE See Invitation
1.00pm
11.00am -> LA BODEGA BAQUE See Invitation
7.00pm
1.00pm -> ALO ASPEN COLLECTION See Invitation
2.00pm
3.00pm -> PIERRE BLANC See Invitation
6.00pm
4.00pm -> BRUCEGLEN See Invitation
5.00pm
5.00pm -> ALICE + OLIVIA BY STACEY BENDET See Invitation
7.00pm
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 11 CATWALKS
10.00am ULLA JOHNSON See Invitation
11.00am STUDIO 189 Digital
12.00pm RAISAVANESSA Digital
12.00pm SANDY LIANG See Invitation
2.00pm GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE | See Invitation
2.00pm HALEIA Digital
2.00pm PUPPETS & PUPPETS See Invitation
3.00pm ALEJANDRA ALONSO ROJAS See Invitation

3.00pm BADGLEY MISCHKA See Invitation



SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 11 CATWALKS

4.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm

5.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm
9.00pm

BARRAGAN
GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE II
MARRISA WILSON

WHO DECIDES WAR

DOUBLE TAKE

GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE Il
INDONESIA NOW

TOMMY HILFIGER

JUNE79
LUAR

See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
Digital
See Invitation

See Invitation
+ Digital

kyline Drive-In NYC
+ Digital

See Invitation

See Invitation

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 11 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->
5.00pm

12.00pm ->
3.00pm
3.00pm ->
5.00pm
4.00pm ->
7.00pm
5.00pm ->
7.00pm
5.30pm ->
7.30pm
6.00pm ->
7.00pm

ASHYA

ZANKOV

MIA VESPER

LORING NEW YORK

ZIMO

TELFAR

CONNOR MCKNIGHT

See Invitation
Presenti for the first time

See Invitation

See Invitation
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
By appointment only
See Invitation

See Invitation

See Invitation

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 12 CATWALKS

10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
10.00am
11.00am

12.00pm

12.00pm

SAINT SINTRA

CAROLINA HERRERA

ET OCHS

GASANOVA
N.HOOLYWOOD COMPILE
VERONICA BEARD

10 YEARS OF COSTUMING NEW YORK
CITY BALLET

ADVISRY

Digital

See Invitation
Digital

Digital

Digital

See Invitation
+ Digital

NYFW: The Talks - Fashion Gala

See Invitation
+ Digital



MONDAY SEPTEMBER 12 CATWALKS

12.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

5.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
8.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 12 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am ->
11.00am

11.00am ->
5.00pm

11.00am ->
12.00pm

12.00pm ->
4.00pm

12.30pm ->
2.30pm
3.00pm ->
4.00pm

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 13 CATWALKS

9.00am

MARYAM NASSIR ZADEH

DENNIS BASSO
INTERIOR

COACH

VIVIENNE HU

BIBHU MOHAPATRA

ASHLYN

PAMELLA ROLAND
AREA

DANIEL AVAKIAN
FREDERICK ANDERSON
CRISTINA NITOPI
PRISCAVERA

ERIGO X

SAMMY B

DUR DOUX

KIM SHUI
LAQUAN SMITH

JUDY TURNER

BLACK BOY KNITS

PH5

ANDREW KWON

KGL

LOVESHACKFANCY

C+PLUS SERIES
JUNNY
SNOW XUE GAO

See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
Digital

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation

Presenting for the first time

See Invitation

See Invitation
+ Digital

Digital
See Invitation
Digital
See Invitation

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation

See Invitation

See Invitation

By appointment only

See Invitation

See Invitation

By appointment only

See Invitation

See Invitation

Digital
Digital

See Invitation



TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 13 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am
11.00am

12.00pm
12.00pm
1.00pm

1.00pm
1.30pm

2.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 13 PRESENTATIONS

->

9.00am ->
11.00am

11.00am ->
1.00pm
1.00pm ->
2.00pm

BRANDON MAXWELL
ADAM LIPPES
PARSONS MFA

GABRIELA HEARST
HOMOLOG
FOO AND FOO

THEO
ADEAM

Cos

MIRROR PALAIS

BEVZA
CHIARA BONI

MAISIE WILEN

NIHL

PETER DO
JONATHAN SIMKHAI

GAUNTLETT CHENG
KEVAN HALL
CONCEPT KOREA

TORY BURCH

BOOHOO
CHRISTIAN COWAN
PUMA

MELKE

RENTRAYAGE

AKNVAS

BACH MAI

See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation
Presenting for the first time

Digital
See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
Digital
See Invitation

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation
Futrograde Show

See Invitation
By appointment
See Invitation

See Invitation

See Invitation



TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 13 PRESENTATIONS

5.00pm ->
7.00pm

SUKEINA

WED. SEPTEMBER 14 CATWALKS

9.00am
10.00am
11.00am

12.00pm
12.00pm
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

5.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
8.00pm

ABACAXI

BATSHEVA

MICHAEL KORS
DEVEAUX NEW YORK

DECAFFEINE HOMME
KENNETH NICHOLSON
KIMBERLY GOLDSON
ALIETTE
A--COMPANY

NGUYEN INC
VIVIENNE TAM

WIEDERHOEFT
THEOPHILIO

MARKARIAN

RVNG

WILLY CHAVARRIA
THE BLONDS

TIA ADEOLA
TOM FORD

WED. SEPTEMBER 14 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->
5.00pm

12.00pm ->
2.00pm
5.00pm ->
6.00pm

BED ON WATER

LAPOINTE

MIDNIGHT STUDIOS

See Invitation

Digital
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation
+ Digital

Digital
See Invitation
Digital
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation
Digital
See Invitation

See Invitation
+ Digital

See Invitation

See Invitation

See Invitation

See Invitation

See Invitation

Presenting for the first time
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