

Catwalks & Presentations

New York Women's Spring Summer 23

Fashion Week dates : September 09 - September 14

Definitive schedule

WED. SEPTEMBER 07 CATWALKS

6.00pm CHRISTIAN SIRIANO See Invitation
8.00pm VICTOR DE SOUZA See Invitation

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 08 CATWALKS

10.00amDOUBLE TAKESee Invitation1.00pmLÙCHENSee Invitation3.00pmPARKE & RONENSee Invitation5.00pmLIONNESee Invitation

Presenting for the first time

6.00pm BOBBLEHAUS See Invitation

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 08 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am -> 7 FOR ALL MANKIND See Invitation

12.00pm

5.30pm -> TARA BABYLON See Invitation

7.30pm

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 09 CATWALKS

	KUON	Digital
11.00am	BRONX AND BANCO	See Invitation
11.00am	TIFFANY BROWN DESIGNS	
1.00pm	LEONARDO 5TH AVENUE	See Invitation
1.00pm	NAEEM KHAN	See Invitation
2.00pm	M65 STUDIO	See Invitation
3.00pm	BAD BINCH TONG TONG BY TERRANCE ZHOU	See Invitation
4.00pm	PROENZA SCHOULER	See Invitation
5.00pm	NO SESSO	See Invitation
6.00pm	COLLINA STRADA	See Invitation
7.00pm	BOSIDENG	Digital
7.00pm	FE NOEL	See Invitation
8.00pm	FENDI	See Invitation A Special Fendi Fashion Show Celebrating 25 Years of the Baguette
8.00pm	TIA ADEOLA	See Invitation

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 09 PRESENTATIONS		
->	HERVÉ LÉGER	See Invitation By appointment
->	RINAT BRODACH	See Invitation By appointment
10.30am -> 12.00pm	NEW YORK MENS DAY	See Invitation Amirok, Atelier Cillian, A.Potts, Nobis, Teddy Vonranson, Terry Singh
1.30pm -> 3.00pm	AJE	See Invitation
2.00pm -> 4.00pm	OVERCOAT	See Invitation By appointment only
4.30pm -> 6.00pm	NEW YORK MENS DAY	See Invitation Fried Rice, Holo Market, Nicholas Raefski, Nobis, So.Ty, Todd Patrick
5.00pm -> 7.00pm	REBECCA MINKOFF	See Invitation
6.00pm -> 9.00pm	LA BODEGA BAQUE	See Invitation Launch Event

SATURDAY SE	PTEMBER 10 CATWALKS	
10.00am	ALTUZARRA	See Invitation
11.00am	ANONLYCHILD	See Invitation Presenting for the first time
11.00am	NEWLEAPER	See Invitation + Digital
12.00pm	ALEJANDRA ALONSO ROJAS	See Invitation
12.00pm	CHOCHENG	Digital
12.00pm	ELENA VELEZ	See Invitation
12.00pm	PATBO	See Invitation
1.00pm	ECKHAUS LATTA	See Invitation
1.00pm	KHAITE	See Invitation
2.00pm	JASON WU COLLECTION	See Invitation + Digital
2.00pm	TADASHI SHOJI	Digital
3.00pm	SON JUNG WAN	See Invitation + Digital
3.00pm	VICTOR GLEMAUD	See Invitation
4.00pm	DION LEE	See Invitation
4.00pm	VISHRUTI	Digital
5.00pm	DEITY NEW YORK	See Invitation
5.00pm	KHIRY	See Invitation + Digital

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 10 CATWALKS		
5.00pm	TIBI	See Invitation + Digital
6.00pm	PRABAL GURUNG	See Invitation
7.00pm	SERGIO HUDSON	See Invitation
7.00pm	SUPIMA	See Invitation + Digital
7.00pm	TANNER FLETCHER	See Invitation
8.00pm	PRIVATE POLICY	See Invitation
9.00pm	MARNI	See Invitation

SATURDAY SE	PTEMBER 10 PRESENTATIONS	
9.00am -> 10.00am	ONE/OF BY PATRICIA VOTO	See Invitation
10.00am -> 6.00pm	BLACK IN FASHION COUNCIL DISCOVERY SHOWROOMS	5th Floor Showrooms - Entrance at 6 St. Johns Lane Designers: Ajovang, Atelier NDigo, Harbison, Izayla, Jessica Rich, Kwame Adusei, Madame Adassa, Muehleder, Sammy B and Vavvoune.
11.00am -> 1.00pm	DAUPHINETTE	See Invitation
11.00am -> 7.00pm	LA BODEGA BAQUE	See Invitation
1.00pm -> 2.00pm	ALO ASPEN COLLECTION	See Invitation
3.00pm -> 6.00pm	PIERRE BLANC	See Invitation
4.00pm -> 5.00pm	BRUCEGLEN	See Invitation

ALICE + OLIVIA BY STACEY BENDET

5.00pm -> 7.00pm

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 11 CATWALKS		
10.00am	ULLA JOHNSON	See Invitation
11.00am	STUDIO 189	Digital
12.00pm	RAISAVANESSA	Digital
12.00pm	SANDY LIANG	See Invitation
2.00pm	GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE I	See Invitation
2.00pm	HALEIA	Digital
2.00pm	PUPPETS & PUPPETS	See Invitation
3.00pm	ALEJANDRA ALONSO ROJAS	See Invitation
3.00pm	BADGLEY MISCHKA	See Invitation

See Invitation

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 11 CATWALKS		
4.00pm	BARRAGÁN	See Invitation
4.00pm	GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE II	See Invitation
4.00pm	MARRISA WILSON	See Invitation + Digital
5.00pm	WHO DECIDES WAR	See Invitation
6.00pm	DOUBLE TAKE	Digital
6.00pm	GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE III	See Invitation
7.00pm	INDONESIA NOW	See Invitation + Digital
7.00pm	TOMMY HILFIGER	kyline Drive-In NYC + Digital
8.00pm	JUNE79	See Invitation
9.00pm	LUAR	See Invitation

SUNDAY SEPT	EMBER 11 PRESENTATIONS	
11.00am -> 5.00pm	ASHYA	See Invitation Presenti for the first time
12.00pm -> 3.00pm	ZANKOV	See Invitation
3.00pm -> 5.00pm	MIA VESPER	See Invitation Presenting for the first time
4.00pm -> 7.00pm	LORING NEW YORK	See Invitation By appointment only
5.00pm -> 7.00pm	ZIMO	See Invitation
5.30pm -> 7.30pm	TELFAR	See Invitation
6.00pm -> 7.00pm	CONNOR MCKNIGHT	See Invitation

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 12 CATWALKS		
	SAINT SINTRA	Digital
10.00am	CAROLINA HERRERA	See Invitation
10.00am	ET OCHS	Digital
10.00am	GASANOVA	Digital
10.00am	N.HOOLYWOOD COMPILE	Digital
11.00am	VERONICA BEARD	See Invitation + Digital
12.00pm	10 YEARS OF COSTUMING NEW YORK CITY BALLET	NYFW: The Talks - Fashion Gala
12.00pm	ADVISRY	See Invitation + Digital

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 12 CATWALKS		
12.00pm	MARYAM NASSIR ZADEH	See Invitation
1.00pm	DENNIS BASSO	See Invitation
1.00pm	INTERIOR	See Invitation
2.00pm	COACH	See Invitation
2.00pm	VIVIENNE HU	Digital
3.00pm	BIBHU MOHAPATRA	See Invitation + Digital
4.00pm	ASHLYN	See Invitation Presenting for the first time
4.00pm	PAMELLA ROLAND	See Invitation
5.00pm	AREA	See Invitation + Digital
5.00pm	DANIEL AVAKIAN	Digital
5.00pm	FREDERICK ANDERSON	See Invitation
6.00pm	CRISTINA NITOPI	Digital
6.00pm	PRISCAVERA	See Invitation
7.00pm	ERIGO X	See Invitation + Digital
7.00pm	SAMMY B	See Invitation
8.00pm	DUR DOUX	See Invitation
8.00pm	KIM SHUI	See Invitation
9.00pm	LAQUAN SMITH	See Invitation

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 12 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am -> 11.00am	JUDY TURNER	See Invitation
11.00am -> 5.00pm	BLACK BOY KNITS	See Invitation By appointment only
11.00am -> 12.00pm	PH5	See Invitation
12.00pm -> 4.00pm	ANDREW KWON	See Invitation By appointment only
12.30pm -> 2.30pm	KGL	See Invitation
3.00pm -> 4.00pm	LOVESHACKFANCY	See Invitation

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 13 CATWALKS

9.00am

C+PLUS SERIES	Digital
JUNNY	Digital
SNOW XUE GAO	See Invitation

TUESDAY SEPT	EMBER 13 CATWALKS	
10.00am	BRANDON MAXWELL	See Invitation
11.00am	ADAM LIPPES	See Invitation
11.00am	PARSONS MFA	See Invitation + Digital
12.00pm	GABRIELA HEARST	See Invitation
12.00pm	HOMOLOG	See Invitation
1.00pm	FOO AND FOO	See Invitation Presenting for the first time
1.00pm	THEO	Digital
1.30pm	ADEAM	See Invitation + Digital
2.00pm	COS	See Invitation + Digital
2.00pm	MIRROR PALAIS	See Invitation Presenting for the first time
3.00pm	BEVZA	See Invitation
3.00pm	CHIARA BONI	See Invitation + Digital
3.00pm	MAISIE WILEN	See Invitation
3.00pm	NIHL	Digital
4.00pm	PETER DO	See Invitation
5.00pm	JONATHAN SIMKHAI	See Invitation + Digital
6.00pm	GAUNTLETT CHENG	See Invitation
6.00pm	KEVAN HALL	See Invitation
7.00pm	CONCEPT KOREA	See Invitation + Digital
7.00pm	TORY BURCH	See Invitation + Digital
8.00pm	вооноо	See Invitation
8.00pm	CHRISTIAN COWAN	See Invitation
9.00pm	PUMA	See Invitation Futrograde Show

->	MELKE	See Invitation By appointment	
9.00am -> 11.00am	RENTRAYAGE	See Invitation	
11.00am -> 1.00pm	AKNVAS	See Invitation	
1.00pm -> 2.00pm	BACH MAI	See Invitation	

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 13 PRESENTATIONS

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 13 PRESENTATIONS

5.00pm -> 7.00pm SUKEINA

See Invitation

WED. SEPTE	EMBER 14 (CATWALKS
------------	------------	----------

	ABACAXI	Digital
9.00am	BATSHEVA	See Invitation
10.00am	MICHAEL KORS	See Invitation
11.00am	DEVEAUX NEW YORK	See Invitation + Digital
12.00pm	DECAFFEINE HOMME	Digital
12.00pm	KENNETH NICHOLSON	See Invitation
12.00pm	KIMBERLY GOLDSON	Digital
1.00pm	ALIÉTTE	See Invitation
2.00pm	ACOMPANY	See Invitation
2.00pm	NGUYEN INC	See Invitation
3.00pm	VIVIENNE TAM	See Invitation + Digital
3.00pm	WIEDERHOEFT	See Invitation
4.00pm	THEOPHILIO	See Invitation + Digital
5.00pm	MARKARIAN	See Invitation
6.00pm	RVNG	Digital
6.00pm	WILLY CHAVARRIA	See Invitation
7.00pm	THE BLONDS	See Invitation + Digital
7.00pm	TIA ADEOLA	See Invitation
8.00pm	TOM FORD	See Invitation

WED. SEPTEMBER 14 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am -> 5.00pm	BED ON WATER	See Invitation
12.00pm -> 2.00pm	LAPOINTE	See Invitation
5.00pm -> 6.00pm	MIDNIGHT STUDIOS	See Invitation Presenting for the first time